University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

7th Merit List on (06 Dec, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore
Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of
Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of
admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the
applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false
information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 07-12-2021 (Tuesday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 09-12-2021 (if required).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.qgov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

1 UROOJ FATIMA ABID HUSSAIN 18765  12/7/2001 94.8821

2 MUHAMMAD KASHIF ABDUL RAZZAQ 8973 4/4/2004 94.8732

3 MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL MEHDI SALEEM ABBAS 33137 10/7/2003 94.8714

4  TAMSEELA 'IV'SLIJ_ZQMMAD JAHANGIR 45595 9/15/2004 94.8619

5  ALI HASSAN ASKARI MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 28034  1/1/2003 94.853
HAIDER

6 AMEER HAMZA MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 31049  3/13/2001 94.8512

7 ABDUL MANAN ALI SHAN 29230 9/20/2001 94.8512



10
11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN
SOHAIL AKHTAR

LAIBA KAZMI

MUHAMMAD YASIR HANEEF
MUHAMMAD TALHA KHAN
SAIRA SHAHEEN

ANILA IRFAN

ZAINAB YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD RASHID TAHIR
ALISHBA ISHAQ

M AHSAN KHURSHID
AIMAN NAEEM

ZAINAB AKRAM

MUHAMMAD HASHIM

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
AKHTAR

ARSHAD HUSSAIN KAZMI
MUHAMMAD HANIF
SHARAFAT ALI

SHAHEEN PERVEZ

IRFAN SHAKEEL

RANA
MUHAMMADYOUNASKHAN

MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
KHURSHID ALAM
BASHARAT NAEEM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

31856
28891

10784
12626
31087
6808

27417

23848

18311
27944
11738
19318
7807

12/28/2002 94.8477

2/7/2003

1/15/2003
4/22/2004
4/19/2003

94.8276

94.8239
94.8239
94.7967

12/11/2001 94.7949

2/2/2000
2/19/2002

1/22/2002
2/9/2003

11/9/2002
7/22/2002
2/19/2003

94.7931
94.7913

94.7748
94.7748
94.7658
94.7641
94.7641

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



