

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 7th Merit List on (06 Dec, 2021) For B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **07-12-2021 (Tuesday)**.
- 4. Next merit will be displayed on **09-12-2021 (if required).**

## Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
- Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/
- For online submission: <u>https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/</u>

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	UROOJ FATIMA	ABID HUSSAIN	18765	12/7/2001	94.8821
2	MUHAMMAD KASHIF	ABDUL RAZZAQ	8973	4/4/2004	94.8732
3	MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL MEHDI	SALEEM ABBAS	33137	10/7/2003	94.8714
4	TAMSEELA	MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR ISLAM	17275	9/15/2004	94.8619
5	ALI HASSAN ASKARI	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN HAIDER	28034	1/1/2003	94.853
6	AMEER HAMZA	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	31049	3/13/2001	94.8512
7	ABDUL MANAN	ALI SHAN	29230	9/20/2001	94.8512

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

8	MUHAMMAD HASNAIN	MUHAMMAD HASHIM	31856	12/28/2002	94.8477
9	SOHAIL AKHTAR	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	28891	2/7/2003	94.8276
10	LAIBA KAZMI	ARSHAD HUSSAIN KAZMI	10784	1/15/2003	94.8239
11	MUHAMMAD YASIR HANEEF	MUHAMMAD HANIF	12626	4/22/2004	94.8239
12	MUHAMMAD TALHA KHAN	SHARAFAT ALI	31087	4/19/2003	94.7967
13	SAIRA SHAHEEN	SHAHEEN PERVEZ	6808	12/11/2001	94.7949
14	ANILA IRFAN	IRFAN SHAKEEL	27417	2/2/2000	94.7931
15	ZAINAB YOUNAS	RANA MUHAMMADYOUNASKHAN	23848	2/19/2002	94.7913
16	MUHAMMAD RASHID TAHIR	MUHAMMAD ASHIQ	18311	1/22/2002	94.7748
17	ALISHBA ISHAQ	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	27944	2/9/2003	94.7748
18	M AHSAN KHURSHID	KHURSHID ALAM	11738	11/9/2002	94.7658
19	AIMAN NAEEM	BASHARAT NAEEM	19318	7/22/2002	94.7641
20	ZAINAB AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	7807	2/19/2003	94.7641

## **Convener** Undergraduate Admission Committee